
CS-152-Java Schedule for Lab and Office Hours  

Spring 2013  

                               

Lecture Class: Monday, Wednesday, Friday: 10:00 - 10:50 AM, CENT-1041 
 

CS-152 Lab Section Schedule 

Section Day Time Room Lab Instructor 

4 Thu 9:30 - 10:50 AM ESCP-109 Ian / Luke 

2 Thu 12:30 - 1:50 PM ESCP-110 Noah 

1 Thu 2:00 - 3:20 PM DSH-143 David 

3 Fri 8:30 - 9:50 AM ESCP-110 Seth 

5 Fri 12:00 - 1:20 PM ESCP-110 Seth 

6 Fri 2:00 - 3:20 PM ESCP-109 Danny 

 

CS-152 Instructors 

Name <e-mail> Office Hours / Location 

Danny Adams <dadams39@unm.edu> Tue: 2:00 - 3:00 PM / FEC 309 

David Shubsda <dshubsda@unm.edu> Tue: 2:00 - 3:00 PM /  FEC 318 

Ian Mallett <geometrian@gmail.com> Thur: 3:30 - 4:00 PM / FEC 309 

Joel Castellanos <joel@unm.edu> Mon & Wed: 11:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

Luke Balaoro <lbalaor@unm.edu> Wed:  2:00 -3:00 PM / FEC 309 

Noah Lewis <nlewis1@unm.edu> Mon: 12:30 - 1:30 PM / FEC 318 

Seth Richey <srichey1@unm.edu> Fri: 11:00 – noon /  outside ESCP-110 

 

All CS-152 instructor e-mail list address: cs152-instructor@cs.unm.edu 

CS Tutor Schedule 

Location: Ferris Engineering Center 309 

e-mail: csundergradhelp@cs.unm.edu 

TBA 

 

 

Thursday:       2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Saturday:        1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Note: FEC is locked on Saturdays. Any student in CS-152 can request to have 

building swipe access added to his or her UNM ID card.  
 


